
April

No School- President’s Day
No School- Professional Development

March

WVCS Academic Calendar
2024-2025

Parents should notify the teacher by email or remind, of an absence/tardy.

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

May

Meet The Teacher
1st Day of School
No School- Professional Development

5
7
30

2
9-20
26
27

4
7-11
24
25

11
27-29

2
20
20
23-31

No School-Labor Day
MAP Testing
11:30 Dismissal- New Student Conferences
No School- Professional Development

S

27

OCTOBER

6

13

20

JANUARY

MARCH

S

26

5

12

19

S

S M T

25 26 27 28

W

AUGUST

T F

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

S

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22

29

23

30

24

31

S M T

29 30

W

SEPTEMBER

T F

2 3 4 5 6 7

8

1

9 10 11 12 13 14

S

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

M T

28 29 30

W T F

1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11 12

S

14 15 16 17 18 19

21 22 23 24

31

25 26

S M T

24 25 26 27

W

NOVEMBER

T F

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

S

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21

28

22

29

23

30

S M T

29 30

W

DECEMBER

T F

2 3 4 5 6 7

8

1

9 10 11 12 13 14

S

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24

31

25 26 27 28

FEBRUARY

APRIL MAY

M T

27 28 29

W T F

1 2 3 4

6 7 8 9 10 11

S

13 14 15 16 17 18

20 21 22 23

30

24

31

25

S M T

23 24 25 26

W T F

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

S

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20

27

21

28

22

S M T W T F S

M T W T F S

S M T

25 26 27 28

W T F

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

S

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22

29

23

30

24

31

29

End of 1st Quarter
No School- Fall Break
11:30 Dismissal- Conferences
No School- Conferences

No School- Veteran’s Day
No School- Thanksgiving Break

No School- Professional Development
11:30 Dismissal- NO AFTERCARE Available
End of 2nd Quarter/End of 1st Semester
No School- Christmas Break

1-3
6
20
21-31

No School- Christmas Break
School Resumes
No School- Martin Luther King Day
MAP Testing

17
18

7
10-14
20
21
31

End of 3rd Quarter
Spring Break
11:30 Dismissal- Conferences
No School- Conferences
No School- Professional Development

14-17
18-21
22-30

Spiritual Emphasis Week
No School- Easter Weekend
MAP Testing

1
2
21
21
22
22

MAP Testing
No School- Professional Development
End of 4th Quarter/End of 2nd Semester
8th Grade Promotion
Kinder Promotion
11:30 Dismissal, Last Day of School, NO AFTERCARE Available

=No School =11:30 Dismissal

=Map Testing =1st/Last Day of School

23

30

24 25 26

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20

27

21

28

22

29

31

27

6

13

20

28 29 30

1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11 12

14 15 16 17 18 19

21 22 23 24 25 26
Arizona instructional hours required (A.R.S.§ 15-901) = 890 
WVCS instructional hours 2024-2025 school year = 1005 [167.5 Days]


