WVCS NAME	2024-2025
	WVCS Academic Calendar

=No Se

=Map Testing

chool =

=11:30 Dismissal

=1st/Last Day of School

August	5	Meet The Teacher
	7	1st Day of School
	30	No School- Professional Development
September	2	No School-Labor Day
	9-20	MAP Testing
	26	11:30 Dismissal- New Student Conferences
	27	No School- Professional Development
October	4	End of 1st Quarter
	7-11	No School- Fall Break
	24	11:30 Dismissal- Conferences
	25	No School- Conferences
November	11	No School- Veteran's Day
	27-29	No School- Thanksgiving Break
December	2	No School- Professional Development
	20	11:30 Dismissal- NO AFTERCARE Available
	20	End of 2nd Quarter/End of 1st Semester
	23-31	No School- Christmas Break
anuary	1-3	No School- Christmas Break
	6	School Resumes
	20	No School- Martin Luther King Day
	21-31	MAP Testing
February	17	No School- President's Day
-	18	No School- Professional Development
March	7	End of 3rd Quarter
	10-14	Spring Break
	20	11:30 Dismissal- Conferences
	21	No School- Conferences
	31	No School- Professional Development
April	14-17	Spiritual Emphasis Week
		No School- Easter Weekend
	22-30	MAP Testing
Мау	1	MAP Testing
-	2	No School- Professional Development
	21	End of 4th Quarter/End of 2nd Semester
	21	8th Grade Promotion
	22	Kinder Promotion
	22	11:30 Dismissal, Last Day of School, NO AFTERCARE Available

• Parents should notify the teacher by email or remind, of an absence/tardy.

AU	IGU	ST						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		
OCTOBER								
S	М	т	W	т	F	S		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				
DECEMBER								
s	М	т	W	т	F	S		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						
FE	BRL	JAR	Y					
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
Δ	PRIL							
				т.		6		
S	М	T 1	W 2	Т 3	F 4	S 5		
6	7	8	2 9	3 10	4 11	5		
0 13	, 14	° 15	9 16	10	18	12 19		
		.5		.,				

22 23 24 25 26

20

27

21

28 29 30

SE	PTE	MBE	R							
S	М	Т	W	т	F	S				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30									
NC	NOVEMBER									
S	М	Т	W	т	F	S				
					1	2				
3	4	5	6	7	8	9				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16				
17	18	19	20	21	22	23				
24	25	26	27	28	29	30				
JA	JANUARY									
s	М	т	W	т	F	S				
			1	2	3	4				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	29	30	31					
M	ARC	H								
S	М					S				
						1				
2	3	4	5	6	7	8				
9	10	11	12	13	14	15				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22				
23	24	25	26	27	28	29				
30	31									
MA	MAY									
S	М	т	W	Т	F	S				
				1	2	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17				
18	19	20	21	22	23	24				
25	26	27	28	29	30	31				